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"The adult men alone n-umbercf

six hundred thousand. It is plausible that

this. impossible number rets on -a numerical. |’

interpretation of the Hebrew letters in - the

phrase "Sons of Israel" (cf beer,éxous, page

-69). That the figure has no basis in fact is

clear from almost every point of view. Such
a Iafgé number could not have lived in
“Egypt or survived in the desert. Nor could
they have found room in Cana'n. The actual
sitﬂation is- intimated by 23:29-30:
Judge 58" ‘

(In!erpreters BJbIe Vol lPage 925)
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be implied." -

(Peak’s Commentary on the Bible , General

‘edition Matthew Bleke, Page 220) '
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VELTEX INDUSTRIES INC.

the worldciass fabric manufacturers

Spec:allzmg
. . in
_velVef, twilil, denim, jacq_tiard,. pinpo_in-'t
at competitive pricing with best quality.
| 'BUYING FACTORY DIRECT IS THE -ANSWER :
| Wholsaler,
o readymade garments producers
~  &converters are welcome _ :
o Please contact: .'

- Corporate Offi ice,

VELTEX [NDUSTRlES |NC
" 4th Floor, 14726 Ramona Avenue
~ Chino Hills, California 91710, USA
Phqne:-(éDB) 393-9935 *
Fax: (909) 393-8117
Web site: www.veltex.com .

e-mail: veltex@veltex.com o
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AHMADIYYALﬁ

26/12/97 - 2/1/98

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya Programme Schedule for Transmlsszon

Please Note that prﬁgrwnme and tinings may Change without prior netice. Details of Progranmmes are Announced
Afiler Every Six Hours . All times are gives int British Standzrd Time . For more information please phone or fie +44 181 874 8344

00.05
00.30

01,00

03.00
04.00

- 05.00°
06.05
06.30

07.00
08.00

09.00
10,00
11.00
12.05
12.30
13.00

14.00
14.30

15.30
17.00
18.05
18,30
19.30

20.30

21.00

2130
22.45

" ‘Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith, News
" Children's Corper : Tarteel ul
. Quran .

" Ligaa Ma'al Arab (R)

02.00

Quiz Programme - History of

'Ahmadiyyat - Part 26

Urdu Class

Learning Dutch

Homoeopathy Class

 Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith, News'
“Children’s Corner : Tartee! ul

Quran

Pushto Programme
Bazm-e-Moshaira: “Shaan-e-
Quran” organised by Nizarat-
e-Taleem-ul-Quran,
Rabwal(R)

Ligaa Ma'al Arab - (R)

Urdu Class

. Computers For Everyone-P, 39 .

Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News
Darood Shareef and Nazm
Fridsy Sermon by Hadhrat

Khalifatul Masih [V, Fazl
" Mosque' London, UK '

Bengali Programme

Rencontre Avec Les

Francophones- Huzoor's

Mulagat with French Speaking
Friends

Friday Sermon By Huzoor (R)
Ligaa Ma'al Aral (N)

Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith

Urdu Class
German  Service:
Special ‘Ramadhan’ 2).
Willkommen in Deutschland
‘Fahrradtour nach Rudesheim?
Chiidren's Corner -Mulagat
With Huzoor

Medical Matters with Dr
Mujeeb-ul-Haq Khan - "First
Aid" .

Friday Sermon by Huzoor (R)
Rencontre Avec  Les
Francophones- Mulagat with
Huzoor with French Speakmg'

1) MTA

Saturday 27th December 1997

25 Sha’aban

Friends.

Tilawat, Dars Maloozat, News

00.05
00.30  Children's Corner -Mulaqat
.- With Huzoor (R)

01.00  Liqaa Ma'al Arab - (R) ‘

02.000 MTA USA  Production:1)
Enterview with new Ahmadi 2)
Masfid Bait ur Rehman

03.06 Urdu Class (R)

04.00 Computers For Everyone -Part

. 39

-05.00 Rencontre Avee Les
Francophones, Mulagat with
Huzoor with French Speaking
Friends

06.05 Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News

06.3¢  Children's Corner -Mulagat

. With Huzoor (R} :

07.00  Saraiki Programme

08.00 Medical Matters with Dr
Mujeeb-ul-Hag Khan -(R)

08.45 Liqaa Ma'al Arab '

09.45  UrduClass

11.00 MTA Variety: Quiz - Mutala’a
Kutub Hadhrat Masih
Maud(as)

12,00 Tilawat, News

12.30° Learning Chinese :

13.00 Indonesian Hour: 1)

Tilawat 2) Sirat-un-Nabi (saw) 3)

What’s Ahmadiyyat :

14.00

Bengali Programme

Friday 26th December 1997 .
s 24 Sha'aban M-

15.00

16.00
17.00
18.05
18.30

19.30

20.30

21.00

22.15

23.25

Children's with
Huzoor \

Liqaa Ma'al Arab

Arabic Programme

Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat

Urdu Class (N)-
German  Service:
“Volleyball® 2)
Diskussionskreis 'Tabligh'

Aap Ka Khat Mila with Syed
Naseer Shah Sahib '
Question & -Answer Session
with Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih
v
Children’s

Mulaqat

1) Sport
Der

Mulagat  with

Huzoor

Learning Chinese

Sunday 28th December 1997

26 Sha’aban

00.05
00,30
01.00
02.60
03.00
04.00
04.30

05.00

06.05
06.30
07.00
08.00

09.00

10.00 -

11.00
11.30

12.05
12.30
13.0¢

14.00
15.00

16.00
17.06
18.05
18.30

19.30

20.30

21.00

21.30
22,00

23.25

Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith, News
Children's Corner:
Ligaa Ma’al Arab
Canadian Horizon
Urdu Class
Learning Chinese
Hikayat-e-Shereen
Children’s  Mulaqat’
‘Huzoor

Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith, News
Children’s Corner

Friday Sermon By Huzoor -
Rec. 26.12.97 o
Question & Answer . Session
with Huzur

Ligaa Ma'al Afab -(R) -

Urdu Class (R)

Aap Ka Khat Mila with Syed
Naseer Shah Sahib

MTA Variety : Ahmadlyyat in
Desert

Tilawat, News
Learning Chinese
Indonesian  Hour:

..Sermon 8.9.95

Bengali Programme

Mulagat with Huzoor with
English speaking friends

Ligaa Ma'al Arab -

Albanian Programme

Tilawat ,Dars Malfoozat

Urdu Class (N)
1)Physik

German _Service:

. *Geschwindigheit und
Beschieunigung® 2)
Kindeérsendubg 'mit ~ Ameer
Sahib

Children's Corner - Kudak No

1

Swedish Desk: Jalsa Yaum-e-
Valedain

Quiz by Lajna -

DPars-ul-Quran (No 2} (1997)
By Huzoor-

Learning Chinese

with .

Friday

Monday 29th December 1997

27 Sha'aban

00.05

-00.30

01.00

_02.00

02.30

03.06.

-04.00

05.00

06.05
06.30

Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News

Children's Corner: Kudak No

12

Ligaa Ma'al Arab - (R)

Aap Ka khat Mila with Naseer
Shah Sahib

MTA Variety - Ahmadiyyat in
Desert

Urdu Ciass (R)

Learning Chinese (R)

Mulagat With Huzoor with
English Speaking friends(R)
Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News
Children's Corner: Kudak No
12

07.00

08.30
09.00
10.00
11.60
12.05

12.30

13.00
14.00
15.00

16.00
17.00

18.05 .

18.30
19.30

2030

21.00
21.30

22.00-

23.25

- Quiz by Lajna

Tilawat, News™

- Turkishk Programme

. Children's Corner - Mulagat

Dars-ul-Quran (No. 2} (1997)
By Huzoor, Fazl Mosque,
Loadon (R) .

Ligaa Ma'al Arab (R)
Urdu Class (R)
Sports :

Learning Norwegian
Indonesian Hour

Bengali Programme
Homoeopathy Class With
Huzoor ;

Liqaa Ma'al Arab - (N) ’

Titawat, Dars Malfoozat
Urdu Class o
German Service: 1)Begegnung
mit Hazoor III 2) Mach Mit
“Kartoffeltaschen", "Fisch™ 3)
Gute Nacht Geschicten -

With Huzoor

MTA Switzerland -
Islamic Teachings-Rohani
Khazaine

Homoeopathy Class With
Huzoor

Learning Norwegian

Tuesday 3th December 1997

]

28 Sha’aban

00.05
00.30

01.60
02.00
03.00
04.00
05.00

06.05

06.30 -

07.60
08.00

09.00
10.00
11.00
12.05
12.30

13.00 .

14.00 -

15,00

16.00

17.00
18.05
18.30
19.30

20.30

21.00

21.36-

22.00

23.00
23.25

"Homoeopathy
- Huzoor

*Tarjumatul Quran Class with

- German

Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith, News
Children's Corner - Mulagat
With Huzoor (R) 4
Ligaa Ma'al Arab (R)
Sports _

Urdu Class (R)
Learning Norwegian (R}
Class.  With
Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith; News
Children's Corner - Mulaq‘:t
With Huzoor (R)

Pushto Programme

Islamic Teachings-Rohani-
Khazaine

‘Ligaa Ma'al Arab (R)
Urdu Class (R)
Medical Matters
Tilawat, News
Learning French =
Indonesian - Hours
Sermon 7.1.94
Bengali Programme--

Friday

Huzoor (N)

Ligaa Ma'al Arab -" (N)
Norwegian Programme
Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith, News
Urdu Class (N) :
Service: 1)
Mathematik 2) Allgemeiner
Sozialer Dienst 3) Der Weg
zum islam
Children's Corner :
Quran

MTA Belgium
Around The Globe - Hamari
Kaenat -
Tarjumatul Quran Class with
Huzoor (R)

Hikayat-e-Shereen (N)*
Learning French.

Tarteel ui

Wednesday 31st December 1997

00.05
00.30

01.00
02.00
03.00
04,00
04.30

I Ramadhan - ﬂ

Tilawat, Seerat-un-Nabi, News
Children's Corner :Tarteel ul -
Quran

Ligaa Ma'al Arab- (R)
Medical Matters

Urdu Class (R)

Learning French

|

Hikayat-e-Shereen -

05.00

06.05 -

06.30

07.00
08.00

09.00
10,09

| 11.08

12.05

112.30

13.00

14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00

18.05
18330

19.30

20,30

21.006

21.45

23.00
23.25

Tarjumatul Quran Class (R)
Tilawat, Seerat un Nabi, News
Children’s Corner: Tarteel ul
Quran )
Swabhili Programme
Around The Globe -Hamari
Kaenat
Ligaa Ma'al Arab (R)

_Urdu Class (R) .
Rashni B Satar
Tilawat, News
Learning Arabic
Indopesian Hour: 1) Sirat-un-
Nabi (saw) 2) Sinar Islam
Bengali Programme.
Tarjumatul Quran Class (R)
Ligaa Ma'al Arab
French Programme
Tilawat, Seerat un Nabi, News
Urdu Class :
German Service: 1)Der- weg
zum- Islam IV 2} Zeit zum
Diskutieren ‘Ramadhan’
Children's Corner - Mulagat
with Huzoor Children's Corner
Al Maidah : Biryani
Tarjumatul Quran Class with
Huzoor (R)
Learning Turkish
Arabic Programme.

Thursday Ist January 1998
2 Ramadhan

00.05
00.30

01.00
02.60

03.00

04.00
04.30

05.00

06.05
06.30

07.00

08.00

08.55

10.00

11.00

11.30

12.00
13.00

14.00
15.0_0

16.00

17.00

18.05 .

18.30
19.30

20.30

21.00

22.00

23.25

Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News
Children's Corner - Mulagat
with Huzoor (R),
Ligaa Ma'al Arah (R}
Canadian Desk - Tech Talk Nﬂ
16
Urdu Class (R)
Learning Turkish (R)
Arabic Programme
Tarjumatul Quran Class with
Huzoor (R)

“Tilawat, Dars Mnlfoozat, News
Children's Corner - Mulagat
with Huzoor(R) ’
Sindhi Programme, -
Translation of Friday Sermaon -
26.4.96

_ Al Maidah: Biryani

" Ligaa Ma'al Arab (R)
Urdu Class

- Quiz Programme - History of
Ahmadiyyat - Part 27

"A- Page from the History of
Islam - _
by B.A. Rafiq

- Tilawat, News

. Indonesian Hour: 1) Tilawat 2)
Dialogue 3) Malfoozat
Bengali Programme
Homoeopathy  Class:
Huzoor
Ligaa Ma'al Arab- (N)
Russian Programme
Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News
Urdu Class )
German Service:
Kinderparadies - 2)
Diskussionskreis 3) Nnzm
Children's Corner: Tarteel ul
Quran
Bazm-e-Moshaira: Obmd Ullah

~Aleem kay saath ajk shaam -

" Oslo - Norway 18.5.96 .
Homoeopathy.  Class - with
Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih IV
Learning Dutch

With

1)
Der

(15)
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